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- Indoor or outdoor recessed LED downlight.

- Luminaire housing with ceiling trim in diecast aluminium electrostaticly polyester powder coated

white.

- Other colours available upon request.

- Luminaire heat sink in die cast aluminium.
- Based on Bridgelux V13 LED.
- Anodized Pure Aluminium-Dip coated LED reflector.
- For ceiling thickness from 8mm to 18mm.

- CRI 90 available upon request.

- Luminaire lifetime > 50,000 hours at 70% luminous flux.

- LED driver to be ordered separately.
- EMERGENCY VERSION UPON REQUEST.

CODE

Max Input (mA)
Source Power (w)
Lumen Source (im)
Lumen Luminaire (Im)
CCT k)

Beams

CRI

Cut Out @ (mm)
Weight (kg)

2607
500 DC
17,5
2658/2764
2126/2211
3000/4000
16°,24° ,41°
>80
140
1,2

2607
700 DC
253
3600/3744
2880/2995
3000/4000
16°,24° ,41°
>80
140
1,2
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