





















Faros



- Indoor or outdoor recessed LED downlight.
- Luminaire housing with ceiling trim in diecast aluminium electrostaticly polyester powder coated white.
- Other colours available upon request.
- Luminaire heat sink in die cast aluminium.
- Based on Bridgelux V13 LED.
- Anodized Pure Aluminium-Dip coated LED reflector.
- For ceiling thickness from 8mm to 18mm.
- CRI 90 available upon request.
- Luminaire lifetime > 50,000 hours at 70% luminous flux.
- LED driver to be ordered separately.
- EMERGENCY VERSION UPON REQUEST.

CODE	2607	2607
Max Input (mA)	500 DC	700 DC
Source Power (W)	17,5	25,3
Lumen Source (Im)	2658/2764	3600/3744
Lumen Luminaire (Im)	2126/2211	2880/2995
CCT (K)	3000/4000	3000/4000
Beams	16° ,24° ,41°	16° ,24° ,41°
CRI	≥ 80	≥ 80
Cut Out Ø (mm)	140	140
Weight (Kg)	1,2	1,2